CTO. ASTURIAS EQUIPOS

GIMNASIA RITMICA
Oviedo, 29 de Mayo 2022

Categoria INFANTIL:

RITMICA ARES, LANGREO
Alba Rodriguez CINTA
Alba Rodriguez PELOTA
Paula Rodriguez CUERDA

Categoria JUNIOR:
1° A.D. OMEGA, OVIEDO

Cristina Sira CUERDA

Angela Rojo ARO

Cristina Sira CINTA
2° RITMICA GALAICA, GIJON

Isabel Aragon CINTA

Isabel Aragén CUERDA

Esther Mafiana ARO

Categoria SENIOR:

1° A.D. OMEGA, OVIEDO
Lidia Cases ARO
Lidia Cases PELOTA
Victoria Angelova MAZAS

2° RITMICA STROKE, GIJON
Andrea Gasparro ARO
Nayara Monteserin  PELOTA
Nayara Monteserin  MAZAS

3° RITMICA GALAICA, GIJON

Paola Blanco PELOTA
Paolq Rios ARO
Lola Alvarez MAZAS

GIMNASTICO DE GRADO
Roberto Alvarez CINTA
Roberto Alvarez ARO
Roberto Alvarez PELOTA

49,300
17,60
16,80
14,90

71,950
25.05
24,10
22.80

55,650
20,25
20,10
15,30

71,100
23,85
23,85
23,40

70,450
25.25
22,70
22,50

65,700
22,60
22,24
20,70

56,350
22,00
18,85
16,00

DEPORTE ASTURIANO
GOBIERNO DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS



